Features
■ No backlash
■ Compact - requires minimal panel
 space (22.2 mm diameter
 requirement)
■ For use with precision
 potentiometers or other rotating
 devices, up to 15 turns

(.407)
TYP.
How To Order
  Accepts
 Part Shaft
 Number Diameter Finish
 H-22-6A 6.35  Satin
  (.250)  chrome
 H-22-6M 6.0  Satin
  (.236)  chrome
 H-22-3A 3.17  Satin
  (.124)  chrome
 H-22-6A-B 6.35  All black
  (.250)
 H-22-6A-SB 6.35  Satin body/
  (.250)  black dial
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Dimensional Drawings